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201004140001
13180

04/14/2010
09:53:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20050610000
285860

201004300001
33650

04/30/2010
01:40:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Instr
#:20070608000
270250

201004160001
17290

04/16/2010
01:54:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

14 53 Instr
#:20080519000
202310

Lot#:3207
Book:14 Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 32ND
ADDITION

201004280001
30030

04/28/2010
02:21:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE EARLE SUSAN
S

19 67 Lot#:260
Book:19 Pg:67
Sub:EAGLE
POINT
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201004190001
19250

04/19/2010
02:40:33

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYS TERRY
DALE

30 82 Lot#:1744
Book:30 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR


