Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/04; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004140001 13180	04/14/2010 09:53:38	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20050610000 285860	
201004300001 33650	04/30/2010 01:40:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					Instr #:20070608000 270250	
201004160001 17290	04/16/2010 01:54:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			14	53	Instr #:20080519000 202310	Lot#:3207 Book:14 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 32ND ADDITION
201004280001	04/28/2010 02:21:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EARLE SUSAN S			19	67		Lot#:260 Book:19 Pg:67 Sub:EAGLE POINT SECOND SECTOR PHASE 2
201004190001 19250	04/19/2010 02:40:33	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYS TERRY DALE			30	82		Lot#:1744 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR